Lewis H. Morgan Chapter (NYSAA)

http://www.morganchapter.org Ihmchapter@gmail.com Find us on Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/LHMChapter



Name _____

Renewal New Life (no payment but please return form with current information)

Changes or New Member Information:		
Address		
City	_State	Zip Code
Email address		
Home Phone Number		
Mobile Phone Number		

Membership Dues (Please select one):

Junior, 12 to 17 years of age, does not include NYSAA Bulletin	\$8.00
Student, include copy of student ID	\$15.00
Individual	\$30.00
Husband & Wife	\$40.00
Sustaining - Institutional	\$70.00
Sustaining - Individual	\$100.00
Optional Donations	
Donation to the Chapter General Use Fund	\$

The Lewis Henry Morgan Chapter is a 501(3)(c) non-profit organization that operates on funds received from memberships and donations. A large portion of the annual dues collected is used to support the New York State Archaeological Association's publication of the annual Bulletin, seasonal newsletters, and enabling the NYSAA Digital Lecture Series. Additional contributions are appreciated as the Chapter develops local programs and venues.

Make checks payable to the **Lewis Henry Morgan Chapter, NYSAA** and mail to: Lewis Henry Morgan Chapter NYSAA, c/o Lori Hunt, 2 Ryder Cup Circle, Pittsford, NY 14534